

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4673/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2006 in CA No. 5/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

V.S. KRISHNAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. WESTFORT HI TECH HOSPITAL LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for addl. documents as Vol. II and Vol. III and filing  
addl. documents as annexure P5 and P6 and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report ))

Date: 02/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be tagged with SLP(C)No. 19882/2006, which is state  
d to

be listed on 6th February, 2007.

hawan)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay D

ter

Court Master

Court Mas