

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4 of 2007 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19882/2006

V.S. KRISHNAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S WESTFORT HI-TECH HOSP. LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 07/08/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Applicant/
Petitioner(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the interlocutory application on 21st August,
2007.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master